LD SERIES
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• Supports curved and flat panel displays 60" to
100"
• Supports up to 220 lbs
• No tool assembly for fast installation
• Build in level for perfect positioning
• Cable clips keep cables organized and
protected
• Key hole wall plate allows easy installation
• Click in spring lock with easy release tab
• Product Dimensions:
32mm x 1009mm x 630mm
• Supported VESA Patterns:
200 x 200 • 400 x 200 • 300 x 300
400 x 400 • 600 x 400 • 800 x 400
800 x 600 • 900 x 400
• Made of Steel
XL HD Tilting Curved & Flat Panel Wall Mount
For more information contact:
Marissa Rachjaibun
610.559.6336 • MarissaR@ergotechgroup.com
INNOVATIVE ERGONOMIC SOLUTIONS
LD60100-F
Specifications